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Statement of Money and Securities Belonging to Trusts and Held by the Crown 

PuRsUANT to section 78 of the Trustee Act 1956, notice is hereby given that at the 31st day of March 1972: 
(a) The money and securities specified in the statement in the Schedule hereto were held by the Crown under section 77 of that Act in 

respect of the matters specified in that statement: 
(b) Such money had not been credited to the Consolidated Revenue Account; and 
(c) Such securities were transferred to the Crown within the immediately preceding 6 years. 

SCHEDULE 
STATEMENT 

(1) Deceased Estates 
Amount 

Names of Estates Persons Believed to be Entitled Held 

Gladstone, Adeline Louisa, of Te Rehunga, widow 

Mehrtens, Sophia Jane, of Rangiora, Spinster 

$ 
Pettit, Frances Grace, of Papanui, daughter of Adeline 1600.00 

Louisa Gladstone aforesaid 
Pettit, Ian, of Te Anau, grandson of Adeline Louisa 400.00 

Gladstone aforesaid 
Mehrtens, Oliver Roy, brother of Sophia Jane Mehrtens 1,320.41 

aforesaid 

(2) Sale of Shares in the Farmers' Co-operative Insurance Association of New Zealand Ltd. 

Anderson, Alexander, of Rose Street, Gore 
Crouch, Charles, of Hautapu, Cambridge 
Hoare, Henry, of Raincliffe, Timaru .. 
King, Thomas, of Bennetts .. 
King, William, care of W. S. King, Te Kuiti 
McLeod, Donald, of Riverlea, Temuka 
Patten, James, of Office Road, Christchurch 
Thorp, William Hampton, of Clevedon 
Thompson, Jnr., Richard, of Cust 

Persons Believed to be Entitled 

(3) Realisation of Mortgage by State Advances Corporation of New Zealand 

Person Believed to be Entitled 

Goffin, Charles Norton, formerly of Auckland, sales representative 

Amount 
Held 

$ 
3.51 
3.51 

17.59 
17.59 
17.59 
0.87 
7.03 
3.51 

26.38 

Amount 
Held 

$ 
513.79 

Date 
Received 

16/1/69 

16/1/69 

5/5/70 

Date 
Re-

ceived 
16/6/67 
16/6/67 
16/6/67 
16/6/67 
16/6/67 
16/6/67 
16/6/67 
16/6/67 
16/6/67 

Date 
Re-

ceived 
27/8/68 

(4) Shares and Dividends in Wright Stephenson and Company Limited Issued to Stockholders in Wairarapa Farmers' Co-operative Association 
Limited Following Takeover 

Persons Believed to be Entitled 

Bright, Mrs Cecilia, care of Mrs M. McLean, Porangahau 
Dawkins, Mrs Alice, care of 66 Pitt Street, Sydney, N.S.W. 
Ferguson, Mrs Ada, 1 Caroline Street, Wellington 
Gammon, Mrs Mona M., Taranaki Street, Picton 
Gardner, estate of George, care of R. J. Young, Renall Street, Masterton 
Giacomo, CavaIe E. V. Dia, Notaio Rodolfo Galla Torino, A Transella Vico Canavisi, 

Italy 
Matrino, Bellino B. M., Notaio Rodolfo Galla Torino, A Transella Vico Canavisi, Italy 
Smith. Mrs Francis, Renall Street, Masterton 
Sparrow, estate of Margaret, 32 Kensington Garden Square, Hyde Park, London, W.2. 
Macallen, estate of Thomas, 10 Glen Road, Kelburn, Wellington 

Shares Held 

40 Ordinary $1 
170 Ordinary $1 
170 Ordinary $1 
40 Ordinary $1 
40 Ordinary $1 

170 Ordinary $1 

170 Ordinary $1 
40 Ordinary $1 
40 Ordinary $1 
56 Preference shares 5t% $1 .. 

Divi- Date 
dends Re-
Held ceived 

$ 

35.19 20/9/68 
125.35 20/9/68 
125.42 20/9/68 
35.19 20/9/68 
35.19 20/9/68 

125.42 20/9/68 

125.42 20/9/68 
35.19 20/9/68 
35.19 20/9/68 
24.90 20/9/68 

(5) Cash due to Stockholders in Wairarapa Farmers' Co-operative Association Limited, Following Takeover by Wright Stephenson and Company 
Limited 

Persons Believed to be Entitled 

Ackland, E. W., 34 Matai Road, Hataitai, Wellington 
Adams, E. R. (estate), 70 Telford Terrace, Oriental Bay, Wellington 
Adamson, H., "Tirau". Martinborough 
Agnew, J., Paekakariki .. 
Ahearns, C. G. (estate), care of W. H. Fisher, Box 1456, Wellington 
Ahitana, C., Mrs, Greytown .. 
Albrechtsen, J. (estate), Eketahuna 
Allen, D. W., P. B., Pahiatua 
Allen, E. W., Matawhero, Featherston 
Allen, G. T., Eketahuna .. 
Allen, W. E., Catterton .. 
Allen, P. C., care of Mr E. A. Allen, 14 Talbot Street, Wanganui 
Alloway, G. F., Motea, Dannevirke 
Allsop, T. M. A., Mrs, Ruawhata, Pahiatua 
Amundsen, O. (estate), Mauriceville West .. 
Amos, R. F., Cross Line, Greytown 
Anderson Bros., G. O. and K., Raumati .. 
Anderson, A. (estate), care of Mr Wilkie Anderson, Eketahuna .. 
Anderson, A. S. (estate), care of Treadwell, Gordon, Treadwell, and Haggitt, Box 16, Wanganui 
Anderson, C. M., Mrs, Homebush, Masterton 
C 

Amount 
Held 

$ 
2.40 
2.40 
2.40 
2.40 

24.00 
4.80 
2.40 
2.40 
2.40 
2.40 
2.40 
8.00 
2.40 

12.00 
12.00 
2.40 
4.80 
2.40 
2.40 
2.40 

Date 
Re­

ceived 
20/9/68 
20/9/68 
20/9/68 
20/9/68 
20/9/68 
20/9/68 
20/9/68 
20/9/68 
20/9/68 
20/9/68 
20/9/68 
20/9/68 
20/9/68 
20/9/68 
20/9/68 
20/9/68 
20/9/68 
20/9/68 
20/9/68 
20/9/68 


