Amount

## Statement of Money and Securities Belonging to Trusts and Held by the Crown

PURSUANT to section 78 of the Trustee Act 1956, notice is hereby given that at the 31st day of March 1972:

- (a) The money and securities specified in the statement in the Schedule hereto were held by the Crown under section 77 of that Act in respect of the matters specified in that statement:
  - (b) Such money had not been credited to the Consolidated Revenue Account; and
  - (c) Such securities were transferred to the Crown within the immediately preceding 6 years.

# **SCHEDULE**

#### STATEMENT

#### (1) Deceased Estates

Names of Estates	Persons Believed to be Entitled	Amount Held \$	Date Received	
Gladstone, Adeline Louisa, of Te Rehunga, widow	••	Pettit, Frances Grace, of Papanui, daughter of Adeline Louisa Gladstone aforesaid	1600.00	16/1/69
		Pettit, Ian, of Te Anau, grandson of Adeline Louisa Gladstone aforesaid	400.00	16/1/69
Mehrtens, Sophia Jane, of Rangiora, Spinster	••	Mehrtens, Oliver Roy, brother of Sophia Jane Mehrtens aforesaid	1,320.41	5/5/70

#### (2) Sale of Shares in the Farmers' Co-operative Insurance Association of New Zealand Ltd.

Persons Believed to be Entitled										Amount Held \$	Date Re- ceived
Anderson, Alexander, of Rose Street, Gore										3.51	16/6/67
Crouch, Charles, of Hautapu, Cambridge						••				3.51	16/6/67
Hoare, Henry, of Raincliffe, Timaru	• •									17.59	16/6/67
King, Thomas, of Bennetts		• •	• •							17.59	16/6/67
King, William, care of W. S. King, Te Kuiti	• •	• •			• •	• •	• •	• •		17.59	16/6/67
McLeod, Donald, of Riverlea, Temuka	• •		• •	• •		• •				0.87	16/6/67
Patten, James, of Office Road, Christchurch	• •	• •		• •	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	7.03	16/6/67
Thorp, William Hampton, of Clevedon	• •		• •	••	• •		• •	• •	• •	3.51	16/6/67
Thompson, Jnr., Richard, of Cust	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	26.38	16/6/67

## (3) Realisation of Mortgage by State Advances Corporation of New Zealand

	Person Believed to be I	-						
	Held \$	Re- ceived						
Goff	n, Charles Norton, formerly of Auckland, sales representative			••			513.79	27/8/68

# (4) Shares and Dividends in Wright Stephenson and Company Limited Issued to Stockholders in Wairarapa Farmers' Co-operative Association Limited Following Takeover

Persons Believed to be Entitled	Shares Held	Divi- dends Held \$	Date Re- ceived
Bright, Mrs Cecilia, care of Mrs M. McLean, Porangahau	40 Ordinary \$1	35.19	20/9/68
Dawkins, Mrs Alice, care of 66 Pitt Street, Sydney, N.S.W	170 Ordinary \$1	125.35	20/9/68
Ferguson, Mrs Ada, 1 Caroline Street, Wellington	170 Ordinary \$1	125.42	20/9/68
Gammon, Mrs Mona M., Taranaki Street, Picton	40 Ordinary \$1	35.19	20/9/68
Gardner, estate of George, care of R. J. Young, Renall Street, Masterton	40 Ordinary \$1	35.19	20/9/68
Giacomo, Cavale E. V. Dia, Notaio Rodolfo Galla Torino, A Transella Vico Canavisi,	170 Ordinary \$1	125.42	20/9/68
Italy			
Matrino, Bellino B. M., Notaio Rodolfo Galla Torino, A Transella Vico Canavisi, Italy	170 Ordinary \$1	125.42	20/9/68
Smith, Mrs Francis, Renall Street, Masterton	40 Ordinary \$1	35.19	20/9/68
Sparrow, estate of Margaret, 32 Kensington Garden Square, Hyde Park, London, W.2.	40 Ordinary \$1	35.19	20/9/68
Macallen, estate of Thomas, 10 Glen Road, Kelburn, Wellington	56 Preference shares 5½ % \$1	24.90	20/9/68

# (5) Cash due to Stockholders in Wairarapa Farmers' Co-operative Association Limited, Following Takeover by Wright Stephenson and Company Date

	Held \$	Re- ceived								
Ackland, E. W., 34 Matai Road, Hataitai, W				• •					2.40	20/9/68
Adams, E. R. (estate), 70 Telford Terrace, O	riental Ba	iy, Welling	gton	• •	• •				2.40	20/9/68
Adamson, H., "Tirau", Martinborough .			• •	• •	• •		• •		2.40	20/9/68
				• •	• •		• •	• •	2.40	20/9/68
Ahearns, C. G. (estate), care of W. H. Fisher	r, Box 14:	56, Wellin	gton		• •	• •			24.00	20/9/68
			• •	••	• •				4.80	20/9/68
Albrechtsen, J. (estate), Eketahuna .						• •			2.40	20/9/68
Allen, D. W., P. B., Pahiatua			• •		• •				2.40	20/9/68
Allen, E. W., Matawhero, Featherston .					••				2.40	20/9/68
Allen, G. T., Eketahuna									2.40	20/9/68
Allen, W. E., Carterton			• •						2.40	20/9/68
Allen, P. C., care of Mr E. A. Allen, 14 Talb	oot Street,	Wanganu	ii						8.00	20/9/68
Alloway, G. F., Motea, Dannevirke .									2.40	20/9/68
Allsop, T. M. A., Mrs, Ruawhata, Pahiatua									12.00	20/9/68
Amundsen, O. (estate), Mauriceville West .			• •						12.00	20/9/68
Amos, R. F., Cross Line, Greytown .									2.40	20/9/68
Anderson Proc. G. O. and K. Daumati									4.80	20/9/68
Anderson, A. (estate), care of Mr Wilkie And	derson, E	ketahuna							2.40	20/9/68
Anderson, A. S. (estate), care of Treadwell, (	Gordon, 7	Treadwell.	and Haggitt.			••	••		2.40	20/9/68
Anderson, C. M., Mrs, Homebush, Masterto	n .		•••	•••		••	••	••	2.40	20/9/68
C										• •